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1. Listen to the tape and circle the most appropriate time.

1. a.
b.
C.
d.
2. a.
b.
C.
d.
3. a
b.
C.
d.
4. a.
b.
C.
d.

2. Listen to the tape carefully and choose the correct telephone number.

Morning

Day

Evening

None of the above

Morning

Day

Evening

None of the above

Morning

Day

Evening

None of the above

Morning

Day

Evening

None of the above

553-6577 b.
846-7456 b.
223-6590 b.
365-7120 b.
473-5619 b.

Wit

553-6588

846-7483

223-6437

365-7121

473-5196

C.

553-6522

846-7486

223-6271

365-9213

473-1965
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553-6599

846-7497

223-6859

365-9121

473-6915
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1. Listen to the tape. Circle the most appropriate answer below for each question.

a. AF—7T7,

b. RAAIVIT T,

c. TARKRYT—T7,
d. <7V T,

a. 37TC9,

b. 028427T%,

c. 735-84527T%,

d. None of the above

2. Numbers are very important! Even after you study Japanese for only few months, you can hear the
importance of number figures in complex Japanese. Listen to the tape and find the numbers which are
asked for in each situation below.

It’s Saturday at 8:00 p.m. You and your friend are going to the movies. You call the
movie theater ...

a. to find out how much it costs.

b. to find out what time the next movies is.

You need to go to the Tokyo station by bus. Listen to the announcement concerning
which terminal you need to go to.

you are listening to the radio for yesterday's soccer game results for Japan v.s france.
Find the result.

you are at the airport to pick up your uncle. He is arriving on Japan Airways, flight 24.
Find out the terminal number.

You are at the department store to by a computer You get on an elevator. Listen to
the elevator announcement to find out at which floor you should get off.




Chapter 1 ® 1.5 Mechanics ¢ BLM

tF A Wk 77 R

Listen to the tape and complete the chart below in English.

Situation: The school has a student exchange program with Japan. The teacher is correcting
the host family data from the host students.

Pre-listening activity
Using the english words provided in the box on the right, write the English equivalent next to
the Japanese words below.

wFEZ

TABLITALATH Grades
Name

L number of people
Age

7CRL Phone number

. Famil
A y
AITA

Write the English equivalent for each of the categories in the parentheses below. Listen to the
tape and fill in the blanks with the information in English.

TEA AR VS L TABILALTH T L (LAITA)
( ) ( ) ) ) )
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1. Write the appropriate words in the boxes below to create sentences.

Example: A

1. 2.

2. Change the sentences above into question sentences.

Example: Sentence from above change into Question sentence
I—t—T7, = I—E—=Td7%%

1.

2.

3.

4.
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